Colleton County Animal Shelter

Walterboro, SC

Date From:

1/1/2016 12:00:00 AM

Date To: 12/31/2016 11:59:00 PM

2016 Annual Statistics

Species By Age

A - Beginning Animal Count
(Date: 1/1/2016)

Live Intake

B - Stray / At Large
C - Relinquished by Owner

E - Transferred in from Agency

G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Outcomes

N - Died in Care

P - Shelter Euthanasia

R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes
H - Adoption

| - Returned to Owner

J - Transferred to another Agency

M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes

Adult

33

296

84

22

402

21

23

63

86

216

365

Canine

Upto5
months

13

153

41

194

24

156

187

Unknown

10

588

34

627

14

204

218

103

288

392

Adult

13

42

17

65

28
28

19

19

43

Feline

Upto5
months

4

116
69

12

197

95

96

14

81

99

Unknown

10

663

18

681

10

623
633

25

37

Total

83

1858

263

45

2166

29

978

1007

125

213

785

1123



S - TOTAL OUTCOMES 388 196 610 71 195 670 2130

T - Ending Shelter Count 47 11 27 7 6 21 119
(Date: 12/31/2016)

*2016 Live Release Rate 52%

*Live Release Rate calculated by dividing the sum of live outcomes by total outcomes.



